3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-10-20
00:36:59

2 2022-10-16
23:11:46

3 2020-11-29
02:30:06

BITCOIN
3HPNCM8AYNVEV6QRz45LzcsSwh2XiVHbsQ

0.04478929 BTC&
2,819.32 USD

0.04478929 BTC&
2,819.32 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

028ch7f73ef4773d25a4af - 0.00042768 BTC &

€4511d124187412b7b97f6 8.14 USD

500388f9fd72f8f6383c

30d7671eca5165c3c45672 + 0.00042768 BTC &

14943d430d48a%9balalb8a 8.23 USD

299a0935ab1304eel5de

01200ef66562b2e126f322 - 0.00141791 BTC&

d3f99b499222835175ede>S 25.78 USD

8bf14637a63b142f185b
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HPnCM8AYNVEv6QRz45LzcsSwh2XiVHbsQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/028cb7f73ef4773d25a4afc4511d124187412b7b97f6500388f9fd72f8f6383c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/028cb7f73ef4773d25a4afc4511d124187412b7b97f6500388f9fd72f8f6383c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/028cb7f73ef4773d25a4afc4511d124187412b7b97f6500388f9fd72f8f6383c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/30d7671eca5165c3c4567214943d430d48a9ba1a0b8a299a0935ab1304ee15de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/30d7671eca5165c3c4567214943d430d48a9ba1a0b8a299a0935ab1304ee15de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/30d7671eca5165c3c4567214943d430d48a9ba1a0b8a299a0935ab1304ee15de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01200ef66562b2e126f322d3f99b499222835175ede58bf14637a63b142f185b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01200ef66562b2e126f322d3f99b499222835175ede58bf14637a63b142f185b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01200ef66562b2e126f322d3f99b499222835175ede58bf14637a63b142f185b
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11

12

Date & time

2020-11-29
02:30:06

2020-11-20
23:45:45

2020-11-20
05:52:33

2020-11-20
00:33:42

2020-11-17
02:02:14

2019-08-30
15:12:04

2019-08-22
06:24:34

2019-08-22
06:24:34

2019-08-22
01:38:48

Transaction Id

01200ef66562h2e1261322

d3f99b499222835175edeS

8bf14637a63b142f185b

bc4837296bcd02aae4d4ab

obc87bf230ffel923e588¢c

151d62b5aae585071f39

d13ch4e0244a4879bddaéf

0f54a6d697d927fb5alc3dO

50b29fc7c1c8a608ctb0

63e63207bcelfbf01a7676

83eabe2dd5a39cc4c1t500

6117edd2b7ca8684949d

019adaba8f8da43609ddcé

25ace09h6517d9ele41f9d

8554¢c27d8c79bd4bfef?2

08ddd78201146e2c078764

feab66cl113108a8b5db6db2e

769194c57b2587c7el4b

2155c451del5652d150ell

cfbccOffb28bbdad50c79a

69fe99041cb68357c3dac

913bc4257c06e3d37de77e

2d43f3a3b84cl1b7341a3df

22ef3db7629cfd390a3b

edasdfé6é5dab824be2fc280

7fa737a7bel15690dd885e

70ac575del0566489f06

Amount

0.00139303
25.33 USD

0.00139303
26.05 USD

0.00156716
29.23 USD

0.00141791
26.45 USD

0.00156716

27.67 USD

0.01228220

0.00322522

0.00100264

0.01228220

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01200ef66562b2e126f322d3f99b499222835175ede58bf14637a63b142f185b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01200ef66562b2e126f322d3f99b499222835175ede58bf14637a63b142f185b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01200ef66562b2e126f322d3f99b499222835175ede58bf14637a63b142f185b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4837296bcd02aae4d4ab5bc87bf230ffe1923e588c151d62b5aae585071f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4837296bcd02aae4d4ab5bc87bf230ffe1923e588c151d62b5aae585071f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4837296bcd02aae4d4ab5bc87bf230ffe1923e588c151d62b5aae585071f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13cb4e0244a4879bdda6f0f54a6d697d97fb5a0c3d050b29fc7c1c8a608cfb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13cb4e0244a4879bdda6f0f54a6d697d97fb5a0c3d050b29fc7c1c8a608cfb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13cb4e0244a4879bdda6f0f54a6d697d97fb5a0c3d050b29fc7c1c8a608cfb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63e63207bce1fbf01a767683ea6e2dd5a39cc4c1f5006117edd2b7ca8684949d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63e63207bce1fbf01a767683ea6e2dd5a39cc4c1f5006117edd2b7ca8684949d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63e63207bce1fbf01a767683ea6e2dd5a39cc4c1f5006117edd2b7ca8684949d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/019adaba8f8da43609ddc625ace09b6517d9e1e41f9d8554c27d8c79bd4bfef2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/019adaba8f8da43609ddc625ace09b6517d9e1e41f9d8554c27d8c79bd4bfef2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/019adaba8f8da43609ddc625ace09b6517d9e1e41f9d8554c27d8c79bd4bfef2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08ddd78201146e2c078764fea66c113108a8b5d6d62e769f94c57b2587c7e14b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08ddd78201146e2c078764fea66c113108a8b5d6d62e769f94c57b2587c7e14b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08ddd78201146e2c078764fea66c113108a8b5d6d62e769f94c57b2587c7e14b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2155c451de15652d150e11cfbcc0ffb28bbdad50c79a69fe99041c68357c3dac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2155c451de15652d150e11cfbcc0ffb28bbdad50c79a69fe99041c68357c3dac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2155c451de15652d150e11cfbcc0ffb28bbdad50c79a69fe99041c68357c3dac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/913bc4257c06e3d37de77e2d43f3a3b84c1b7341a3df22ef3db7629cfd390a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/913bc4257c06e3d37de77e2d43f3a3b84c1b7341a3df22ef3db7629cfd390a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/913bc4257c06e3d37de77e2d43f3a3b84c1b7341a3df22ef3db7629cfd390a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5a5df65dab824be2fc2807fa737a7be115690dd885e70ac575de10566489f06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5a5df65dab824be2fc2807fa737a7be115690dd885e70ac575de10566489f06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5a5df65dab824be2fc2807fa737a7be115690dd885e70ac575de10566489f06
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17
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Date & time

2019-08-21
07:53:34

2019-08-20
18:21:35

2019-07-20
08:19:28

2019-07-17
09:26:38

2019-07-17
02:24:11

2019-07-15
02:27:21

Transaction Id

b4cb65ddf5440433b5639e9

8b8dd9c2f3b8fa991ddelb

9fdO0cdaab41723472415

4f8ead1487f5b3ale3157c

ed720f0139b5fb3930d57b

89c68726b32232591bd?

ab4d8c4bc2c7c2aB059115a

Obe5c915bc12ch268dd20e

77b853881e7f93f786b4

fOb7509090b540107e4738

ldeld4c3a424d2a2dch898

Obb50cce52bc35eeb613a

5217e868d9e355787c028d

7e9f4b534a73a3dledc92b

741e9d29a4f27d261a62

a%9378f120178e53d1a%371

c3aa484815975bheb623a04e

ebdeeb9fb931bb6b3922

Amount

+ 0.00322522

0.00100264

+

0.00258381

0.02088964

0.00258381

+

+

0.02088964

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c65ddf5440433b5639e98b8dd9c2f3b8fa991dde1b9fd0cdaab41723472415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c65ddf5440433b5639e98b8dd9c2f3b8fa991dde1b9fd0cdaab41723472415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c65ddf5440433b5639e98b8dd9c2f3b8fa991dde1b9fd0cdaab41723472415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f8ea31487f5b3a0e3157ced720f0139b5fb3930d57b89c68726b32232591bd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f8ea31487f5b3a0e3157ced720f0139b5fb3930d57b89c68726b32232591bd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f8ea31487f5b3a0e3157ced720f0139b5fb3930d57b89c68726b32232591bd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab4d8c4bc2c7c9a059115a0be5c915bc12cb268dd20e77b853881e7f93f786b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab4d8c4bc2c7c9a059115a0be5c915bc12cb268dd20e77b853881e7f93f786b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab4d8c4bc2c7c9a059115a0be5c915bc12cb268dd20e77b853881e7f93f786b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0b7509090b540107e47381de1d4c3a424d2a2dcb8980bb50cce52bc35ee613a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0b7509090b540107e47381de1d4c3a424d2a2dcb8980bb50cce52bc35ee613a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0b7509090b540107e47381de1d4c3a424d2a2dcb8980bb50cce52bc35ee613a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5217e868d9e355787c028d7e9f4b534a73a3d1edc92b741e9d29a4f27d261a62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5217e868d9e355787c028d7e9f4b534a73a3d1edc92b741e9d29a4f27d261a62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5217e868d9e355787c028d7e9f4b534a73a3d1edc92b741e9d29a4f27d261a62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9378f120178e53d1a9371c3aa484815975be623a04ee6deeb9fb931bb6b3922
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9378f120178e53d1a9371c3aa484815975be623a04ee6deeb9fb931bb6b3922
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9378f120178e53d1a9371c3aa484815975be623a04ee6deeb9fb931bb6b3922

